Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
YOUNG PLUS 2G
CORNER ENTRY, 2 HINGED DOORS
200

16 mm
A
A
Installat!on
on shower tray
G
Installat!on
on floor
TO COMPLETE A CORNER ENTRY, ORDER 2 SIDES
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze Glass centered Access
Door
project#on
1 44 D B K H
A G * B Clear Band sat!n Wh!te S!lver Chrome Matt Black
76↔78 74,4↔76,4 96 68 YPLUS2G76L-
77↔79 75,4↔77,4 97 69 YPLUS2G77L-
79↔81 77,4↔79,4 100 71 YPLUS2G79L-
81↔83 79,4↔81,4 103 73 YPLUS2G81L-
83↔85 81,4↔83,4 106 75 YPLUS2G83L-
85↔87 83,4↔85,4 108 77 YPLUS2G85L-
87↔89 85,4↔87,4 111 79 YPLUS2G87L-
89↔91 87,4↔89,4 114 81 YPLUS2G89L-
91↔93 89,4↔91,4 117 83 YPLUS2G91L-
93↔95 91,4↔93,4 120 85 YPLUS2G93L-
95↔97 93,4↔95,4 123 87 YPLUS2G95L-
97↔99 95,4↔97,4 125 89 YPLUS2G97L-
99↔101 97,4↔99,4 128 91 YPLUS2G99L-
101↔103 99,4↔101,4 131 93 YPLUS2G101L-
103↔105 101,4↔103,4 134 95 YPLUS2G103L-
OPTIONAL
LOWER HORIZONTAL
GASKET
FOR ASSEMBLY WITHOUT LOWER